Spring 2024 Schedule Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
Jennifer Barfield, MBA 2:00 _ _
9:15 | Student Student Student Student Virtual Appointments
9:30 Hours Hours Hours Hours By Request
8:00-12:00
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30 | Planning Planning Planning Planning
10:45
Contact Information: 11:00
Office Phone: (828)339-4462 11:15 | BUS-110 MKT-120 BUS-110 MKT-120
Email: |_barfield@southwesterncc.edu | 11:30 SD1 SD1 SD1 SD1
Location: Burrell 218 11:45 BUR 302 BUR 302 BUR-302 BUR 302
12:00 Office Hours: 6
Spring 2024 Online Courses 12:15 Planning Hours: 9
BUS-260 WC1 12:30 Classroom Hours: 5
MKT-120 WC1 1:00 | Planning Planning Planning Planning Total on Campus: 20
MKT-223 WC1 1:30 Credit Hours: 21
0OST-171 WC1 500 Contact Hours: 21

0OST-289 WC1



mailto:j_barfield@southwesterncc.edu

